
Type Last Name First Name Firm Name City, State Phone Email App #

PE Abbasi Ashur Betta Group, Inc. San Jose, CA 408-267-7190 ashur@betta-group.com LD-099

PE Abernathy Cliff Trylon USA, Inc. 770-548-8268 cliff.abernathy@trylon.com LD-098

PE Abiani Ali MFA Construction Inc. San Jose, CA 408-509-3461 aliabiani@sbcglobal.net LD-065

UD Afifi Amir Design Rituals San Francisco, CA 408-857-3077 amir@designrituals.studio UD-008

PE Amrbar Hossein Amrbar Engineering Services (AES) San Jose, CA 650-284-8480 hossein.amrbar@gmail.com LD-014

UD Andrews Ben Selaro Real Estate Services San Jose, CA 408-529-5521 ben@selaro.com UD-035

UD Avivi Amit AA Permit and Design 925-758-2200 aapermitanddesign@gmail.com UD-069

LA Bamburg Marvin MBA Architects San Jose, CA 408-297-0288 ext. 113 marvin@mba-architects.net LD-087

LA Benzing Steve Steve benzing - Architect Saratoga, CA 408-805-1328 steve@benzarch.com LD-088

PE Bhat Dinesh B&T Engineering Tulsa, OK 918-587-4630 dbsj@btgrp.com LD-091

PE Birthelmer Herbert HB CAD Design Campbell, CA 408-355-4262 birthi@birthi.com LD-002

PE Bui Dung Ngoc DB Engineers San Jose, CA 408-621-0114 db.dbengineering@gmail.com LD-018

UD Burnham Dan Burnham Construction 408-600-9732 dan@burnham-construction.com UD-036

PE Camp Jack CCCS Engineering, Inc. Monterey, CA 831-760-9944 jack@cccseng.com LD-059

LA Chan Kyle Kyle Chan Architect Inc. Santa Clara, CA 669-244-3111 kyle@kylechan.com LD-049

UD Chang Josh J&P House Design Cupertino, CA 408-823-265 jphousedesign@gmail.com UD-037

LA, PE Chau Anthony Anthony Chau & Partners San Francisco, CA 415-307-7538 anthonychaudesigns@gmail.com LD-047

LA Chen Susan SC Design Group Cupertino, CA 408-421-5920 susanchen8@gmail.com LD-023

PE Chen Jefferson Enertia Designs San Francisco, CA 415-626-8300 ext.01 info@enertiadesigns.net LD-068

UD Chok Pandora Pandora Design Plus Campbell, CA 408-881-4418 pandoradesignplus@gmail.com UD-064

LA Chow Hannah Haon Architects San Jose, CA 510-358-6046 hannah@HaonArch.com LD-104

UD Churi Lori LCID Belmont, CA 408-234-1764 lcidinteriordesign@gmail.com UD-049

CASp Cirone Shaw Peggy Artful Environment, LLC 408-318-0226 peggy@artfulenvironment.com LD-085

LA Conley Kaitlin Architects FORA Mountain View, CA 805-807-0371 kate@architectsfora.com LD-006

LA Corbett Brian Gensler San Jose, CA 408-885-8106 brian_corbett@gensler.com LD-038

LA Cotto Jose CAS Architects, Inc. Mountain View, CA 650-428-2506 jose@casarch.com LD-017

LA Current Jeffrey Studio Current - Urban Design + Architecture San Jose, CA 408-205-1126 jeff@studiocurrent.com LD-041

PE De La Rosa Dago D Structural Design Inc. San Pablo, CA 415-653-9372 dago@dstructural.com LD-106

PE Decker Willard Decker Engineering & Construction San Jose, CA 408-858-1641 wdecker@deckerengineers.com LD-008

UD Deng Jeremy Deng Design Studio Danville, CA 510-331-6059 dengdesignstudio@gmail.com UD-004

PE Deshwal Devendra Unicorn Structures Saratoga, CA 408-318-1053 dsdeshwal@gmail.com LD-009

LA Dimalanta Marc D-Scheme Studio San Francisco, CA 415-252-0888 m.dimalanta@dscheme.com LD-053

UD Dimatulac Danny Manteca, CA 408-710-3454 3ddesignsolutions@gmail.com UD-053

LA Djie Bonnie K+ Designs Sunnyvale, CA 408-877-8055 info@kplusdesigns.com LD-063

PE Duquette Steven Duquette Engineering 408-615-9200 spd@duquette-eng.com LD-062

LA Eaton Jeffrey E2 Architecture Campbell, CA 408-691-8998 jeffrey@e2astudio.com LD-103

UD Espinoza DiCarlo Los Gatos Architecture & Design Los Gatos, CA 408-794-5827 drawlineldg@gmail.com UD-058

PE Estrella Sandra Sandra Estrella, P.E. San Jose, CA 510-378-4852 sandra.estrella@sbcglobal.net LD-031

PE Faz Jose Carlos J5 Infrastructure Partners, Inc. 510-258-2882 jfaz@j5ip.com LD-069

LA Fenster David MODULUS San Jose, CA 408-278-7038 david@modulus.com LD-034

PE Fernandez Jose Fresno, CA 408-512-8400 jfplans@gmail.com LD-072

PE Fitch Jeffrey SFA Design Group, LLC Tigard, OR 503-641-8311 engineering@sfadg.com LD-027

PE Fitzsimons Joseph J5 Infrastructure Partners, Inc. Long Beach, CA 603-275-9581 jjfitzsimons@gmail.com LD-011

LA Foo Queen Q Architects & FNZ Architects Inc Los Altos , CA 408-375-7296 qfoo@architx.com LD-043

Best Prepared Designer (BPD) Program Enrollment (as of 7/3/24)

Type Legend: LA = Licensed Architect, PE = Civil Engineer or Structural Engineer,  CASp = Certified Access Specialist, UD = Unlicensed Design Professional



LA Freeman Jeremy Freeman Design Group San Jose, CA 408-818-9950 contact@fdgarchitecture.com LD-113

PE Gao Jianfeng NB Engineering Inc. Rowland Heights, CA 626-269-9321 gao@nbengineering.net LD-080

LA Garcia Gilbert Studio GilGary Pacific Grove, CA 408-309-4468 studiogilgary@gmail.com LD-109

UD Gedryn Bret Top Shelf Construction San Jose, CA 408-426-6202 bgedryn@topshelfconstruction.com UD-001

PE Ghorbani Behrooz Simurgh LLC San Jose, CA 408-931-2903 bghorbani@simurghpros.com LD-067

PE Giddens Heather Heather Giddens, PE San Jose, CA 408-218-4586 hsgiddens@gmail.com LD-016

PE Grandhi Venkata Rohit Grandhi Consultants Highland , CA 908-858-6325 admin@grandhiconsultants.com LD-060

LA Ha John Innovative Design Architecture Sunnyvale, CA 408-245-0991 contact@ida88.com LD-004

UD Hanses Jonathan Stephano Homes Palo Alto, CA 847-404-6555 jrh@stephanohomes.com UD-039

PE Hartunian Rodney Rinne & Peterson, Inc. Santa Clara, CA 650-428-2860 rodney@rpse.com LD-029

PE Hegazi Sameh Advanced Engineering Tech Lincoln, CA 916-622-0540 adv_eng_tech@yahoo.com LD-089

LA Ho Frank Studio 61 Architects Inc. Saratoga, CA 408-892-5020 s61architect@gmail.com LD-075

PE Ho Brian B&H Structural Engineers LLC San Mateo, CA 658-394-7299 bhstructural@hotmail.com LD-090

LA Howland John John Howland Architect Vallejo, CA 707-975-3691 john@johnhowlandarchitect.com LD-105

LA Hynes Hugh PROTOinc San Francisco, CA 415-992-6899 hugh@proto-inc.com LD-013

LA Kang Byung Kang Architecture Studio, Inc. Burlingame, CA 650-922-4030 bkang@kas-arch.com LD-094

UD Kasirossafar Mohammad Professional Engineers Inc. San Jose, CA 650-644-7674 info@proengs.com UD-003

UD Klimenko Peter Christopher Klimenko Design 510-928-1359 klimen@att.net UD-013

UD Kochanski Joey Woodcliff Builders Campbell, CA 408-859-6842 joey@woodcliffbuild.com UD-042

UD Lazari Edick Lazari Design San Jose, CA 408-781-8374 elazari@comcast.net UD-029

LA Liao Hau-ching LADC Consulting San Jose , CA 408-901-8777 info@ladc-arch.com LD-073

UD Lin Linda San Jose, CA 408-627-1299 lindal.designstudio@gmail.com UD-012

UD Liscano Lerika Vylco Inc. San Jose, CA 415-559-1081 vylco@outlook.com UD-054

PE Lovelace Miles Lovelace Engineering San Diego, CA 858-535-9111 mlovelace@lovelaceeng.com LD-108

LA Ma Matt M2 Design Group Fremont, CA 415-713-9414 matt@m2-designgroup.com LD-077

LA MacDonough Marcie MacDonough Architecture 408-455-5103 marciemacd@gmail.com LD-084

PE Maiel Homer HM Associates, Inc. San Jose, CA 408-888-5334 homer@HMAssociates.com LD-055

PE Masroor Armin AMS Design San Jose, CA 415-254-2634 armin@amsdesignllp.com LD-100

LA Mayer Robert Robert Mayer, Architect Santa Clara, CA 408-564-5943 mayer.robert@comcast.net LD-070

LA McCarthy Robin Arch Studio, Inc. San Jose, CA 408-859-9723 robin@archstudioinc.com LD-112

LA Meng-Chun Chang Jenny Gensler San Jose, CA 408-885-8123 Jenny_chang@gensler.com LD-036

PE Miao Nathan NJM Consulting Engineering, Inc. Saratoga, CA 415-676-9896 nathan@njmengineering.com LD-076

LA Milano Lili Milano & Associates Architects San Jose, CA 650-271-0538 lili_milano@yahoo.com LD-030

UD Miner Megan MM Home Designs Saratgoa, CA 408-396-0951 mmhomedesigns@gmail.com UD-043

UD Miner Michelle Michelle Miner Design Saratgoa, CA 408-396-0984 shelminer@aol.com UD-052

UD Mirzaalisheikhrezaei Parsa Allcons Group Inc. Cupertino, CA 925-858-1365 parsa.allcons@gmail.com UD-018

PE Moon Bonggi Brian Sezen & Moon Structural Engineering Campbell, CA 408-871-7273, ext. 2 smseinc@aol.com LD-082

LA Morlean Jim Morlean Associates San Jose, CA 408-464-4436 jim@morlean.net LD-117

LA Morris Ryan Morris Architecture Millbrae, CA 650-995-1360 ryan@morris-arch.com LD-032

UD Nasser Samah N&A Designs Group Dublin, CA 908-644-0769 nadesignsgroup@gmail.com UD-015

PE Nelson Lorin Lorin Nelson, P.E. Pleasanton, CA 925-337-0488 lorinn1@comcast.net LD-096

LA Nguyen Nghia Chinh CA2HOMES San Jose, CA 408-786-4233 ca2homes@yahoo.com LD-019

UD Nguyen De TDDG - The Design & Development Group San Jose, CA 650-483-9454 de@tddgus.com UD-011

UD Nguyenphan Dong Nguyenphan San Jose, CA 408-206-7332 dongtnp@aim.com UD-010

LA Nong Xinxin (Pike) Rabit Design Build San Jose, CA 510-590-0578 pike@rabitdesign.com LD-095

PE Oh Seung Kun J5 Infrastructure Partners, Inc. 786-602-0214 soh@j5ip.com LD-021

PE O'Keefe Kevin Universal Structural Engineers, LLC San Mateo, CA 650-312-9233 ktokeefe@universalstructuralengineers.com LD-110

PE Pandey Nasib The CBR Group, Inc. Martinez, CA nasib@thecbrgroup.com LD-052

UD Parker Berfin Next Stage Design & Build San Jose, CA 669-770-5982 berfin.parker@nextstagedesign.com UD-021



LA Patankar Deepak Evoco Architecture Interiors South San Francisco, CA 415-312-0454 deepak@evocoarch.com LD-050

UD Perasso Doug San Jose, CA 408-761-0192 djp1103@gmail.com UD-038

UD Peters Jessica Woodcliff Builders Campbell, CA 408-449-3444 jessica@woodcliffbuild.com UD-041

PE Prasad Amarendra ProStruct Engineering San Francisco, CA 650-977-1073 amar@prostructengineering.com LD-083

LA Purvis Anna Anna Purvis Architecture Morgan Hill, CA 650-933-8621 info@annapurvisarchitecture.com LD-048

PE Quebral, Jr. Everlisto EQ Engineering San Jose, CA 408-772-7920 equebral@eqengineering.net LD-024

PE Rafuson, Jr. Alfred ABR Engineers San Jose, CA 408-280-7227 abr@abrengineers.com LD-022

UD Ravi Vidya Shree Design Team San Jose, CA 408-385-1885 shreedesignteam@gmail.com UD-034

LA Ravid Eyal Prestin Ravid Architects Campbell, CA 408-757-1402 info@prestinravid.com LD-101

LA Rhoads Dan Young & Borlik Architecture Los Altos, CA 650-688-1950 dan@ybarchitects.com LD-033

UD Rojas Gustavo GR Residential Design Service San Jose, CA 408-722-7197 gusrojas70@hotmail.com UD-040

UD Ryu Sehee Sehee Ryu Morgan Hill, CA 408-602-0127 seheeryu@gmail.com UD-048

LA Salgado Victoria IA Interior Architects Sacramento, CA 279-895-0101 v.salgado@interiorarchitects.com LD-001

LA Sanders-Jacob Heather Shelterwerk Oakland, CA 510-910-4097 heather@shelterwerk.com LD-092

UD Santibanes Lynne Acton ADU 408-369-1103 lynne.santibanes@actonadu.com UD-026

UD Santos Sullivan SSantos Designs Mountain View, CA 650-796-7159 ssantos@ssdesigns.org UD-055

PE Sezen Kent Sezen & Moon Structural Engineering Campbell, CA 408-871-7273 smseinc@aol.com LD-042

PE Shahmirza Amir ASI Consulting Engineers San Mateo, CA 650-444-5374 asiengr@gmail.com LD-005

LA Shair Hayes Envisuality Group San Francisco, CA 415-855-0384 hayes@envisualitygroup.com LD-086

PE Shamamian Armen A.S. Associates Pittsburg, CA 408-666-6933 armen.associates@gmail.com LD-116

PE Shi Benhang 168 Engineering Los Gatos, CA 713-416-8094 shibenhang@gmail.com LD-102

PE Shinn Phillip Truong Design Milpitas, CA 408-899-0220 truongdesigns@gmail.com LD-115

PE Sierra Jesus Sierra Engineering Group Union City, CA 510-445-0550 ext. 15 jsierra@sierraeng.com LD-061

UD Song Tina Santa Clara, CA 408-207-7304 matata214@gmail.com UD-020

UD Song Xiaowen Alameda, CA 510-325-3688 szsxwok@gmail.com UD-059

PE Sorensen Kevin Streamline Engineering and Design, Inc. Granite Bay, CA 916-660-1930 kevin@streamlineeng.com LD-056

PE Spore James Streamline Engineering and Design, Inc. Granite Bay, CA 916-660-1930 james@streamlineeng.com LD-057

PE Stark Daniel Stark Foundations Auburn, AL 360-566-7343 starkd@starkfdn.com LD-046

UD Steele Cindy Fleur de lis Designs Los Gatos, CA 650-810-6244 cindy@fleurdelis-designs.com UD-045

PE Steuer Robert Robert W. Steuer, P.E. San Jose, CA 408-981-5844 rwsteuer@aol.com LD-058

LA Su Yin Sw Design Mountain View, CA 650-265-8676 yinatwork@gmail.com LD-003

PE Szu-Yuan Chang Symon Symon & Associates Santa Clara, CA 510-798-1712 symonassociates@gmail.com LD-118

LA Tabuena-Frolli John Strata Design Studio San Jose, CA 408-705-3148 jtfrolli@gmail.com LD-078

LA Tam Sunny Studio 02 Inc Campbell, CA 408-730-8877 sunny@studio02.net LD-111

UD Tamira David Studio 14 Los Gatos, CA 408-872-2212 davidtamira@gmail.com UD-066

UD Thanh Le Nghi TN Design San Francisco, CA 415-515-2256 lenghiarch@hotmail.com UD-067

LA Thomas Christopher ARC TEC Inc. San Jose, CA 408-496-0676 cthomas@arctecinc.com LD-035

PE Tran Young YT Design Santa Clara, CA 650-518-1168 young_h_tran@yahoo.com LD-010

PE Tran Tuong Tranvu, LLC San Jose, CA 408-425-4523 tuong@tranvu.com LD-028

PE Tran Duane TA Structural Sylmar, CA 714-788-6222 duane@tastructural.com LD-071

LA Tsai Sy-Cheng T Square Consulting Group, Inc. 408-781-5568 tsc@tsquaregroup.com LD-064

LA Vaccaro Sarah Architects FORA Mountain View, CA 408-295-2210 sarah@architectsfora.com LD-020

LA Vandeneynde Leopold Leopold Design Gilroy, CA 650-224-6852 leopoldango@yahoo.com LD-025

UD Vanelcia Diego A Construction and Documentation Services San Jose, CA 408-594-8452 valenciaconstruservices@gmail.com UD-070

PE Venturino Dominic The CBR Group, Inc. Martinez, CA dominic@thecbrgroup.com LD-051

UD Villena Wilfredo The Drafting Team LLC San Jose, CA 408-313-7569 wevillena@yahoo.com UD-016

UD Wang Fang (Fiona) Mountain View, CA 650-603-1227 fiona123w@gmail.com UD-014

UD Wang Ligeng LG Design & Remodeling Los Altos, CA 408-425-7988 ligengwang@yahoo.com UD-025

UD Whitney Jim De Mattei Construction San Jose, CA 408-350-4200 jimw@demattei.com UD-028



PE Wingert Lauren Wingert Engineering Concord, CA 925-330-3731 lauren@wingertengineering.com LD-015

LA Wong Gordon GKW Architects Campbell, CA 408-796-1845 gordonkwong@gkwarchitects.com LD-054

PE Yan Marcus SF Bay Engineering Daly City, CA 650-302-0862 marcus.yan@sfbayengineering.com LD-093

PE Yang Yunxiao J5 Infrastructure Partners, Inc. Gaithersburg, MD 443-766-2699 yyx017@gmail.com LD-007

PE Yang Weihang W.H. Yang Sunnyvale, CA 408-329-8787 w.h.yang@hotmail.com LD-045

PE Yang Di Southbay Structure, Inc. San Jose, CA 408-888-7836 dison@sbstr.com LD-066

PE Yang Zhiyi CJ Parthenon, Inc. San Jose, CA 510-906-6336 project@cjparthenon.com LD-107

UD Ye Qing Logic Home Development Redwood City, CA 650-797-3999 logichomeinc@gmail.com UD-033

UD Yegge Nicholas Heartwood Residential Services Inc. Campbell, CA 408-353-2019 nick@heartwoodresidential.com UD-047

PE Yeh Chiawang Chiawang Structural Engineering, Inc. San Francicso, CA 415-530-1764 work@chiawang.com LD-026

LA Yin Joyce Joyce Yin Architect 650-937-9711 jyin.architect@gmail.com LD-044

PE Yu Gary GHY Consulting Engineers Union City, CA 510-299-6194 ghyengineer@gmail.com LD-012

CASp Yumi Watanbe Kawakubo Clarisse DES Redwood City, CA 650-390-3036 ckawakubo@des-ae.com LD-037

UD Zaghi Ali Allcons Group Inc. Cupertino, CA 408-412-4309 alizaghi2@gmail.com UD-019

LA Zamora David San Jose, CA 669-231-9935 davidz@gmail.com LD-039

PE Zhang Bo Beamable Engineering, Inc. Cupertino, CA 408-752-2777 bo@beam-able.com LD-079

UD Zohoor Ramin Ramin Zohoor Design Studio San Jose, CA 408-497-5071 zohoor.ramin@gmail.com UD-030

LA Zuhoski Jacqueline Gensler San Jose, CA 408-885-8104 jacqueline_zuhoski@gensler.com LD-040


